BID SUMMARY

Project #71358: Francisco Drive Right-Turn Pocket

Contract No. PW 14-31068

Project No. 71358

Project Types West Slope Road and Bridge Projects

 Begin Advertisement:
 9/17/14

 Bid Opening:
 10/15/14

 Anticipated Award:
 11/4/14

				J.D. PASQUETTI ENGINEERING, INC.		WESTERN ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC.		B & M BUILDERS, INC.		MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION		DOUG VEERKAMP GENERAL ENGINEERING, INC.		GABE MENDEZ, INC.		
Item No.	Item Code	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1	080050	Progress Schedule (Critical Path Method)	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
2 P	120090	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$3,368.00	\$3,368.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$3,287.00	\$3,287.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00
3	120100	Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$26,800.00	\$26,800.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$36,500.00	\$36,500.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
4	120149	Temporary Pavement Markings (Paint)	SF	113	\$5.00	\$565.00	\$4.20	\$474.60	\$5.15	\$581.95	\$2.27	\$256.51	\$2.26	\$255.38	\$4.40	\$497.20
5	120159	Temporary Traffic Stripe (Paint)	LF	1977	\$1.00	\$1,977.00	\$1.05	\$2,075.85	\$1.25	\$2,471.25	\$1.13	\$2,234.01	\$1.13	\$2,234.01	\$1.10	\$2,174.70
6	120300	Temporary Pavement Marker	EA	56	\$3.50	\$196.00	\$3.15	\$176.40	\$4.00	\$224.00	\$3.40	\$190.40	\$3.39	\$189.84	\$3.30	\$184.80
7	129000	Temporary Railing (Type K)	LF	957	\$21.00	\$20,097.00	\$33.00	\$31,581.00	\$26.00	\$24,882.00	\$20.00	\$19,140.00	\$25.30	\$24,212.10	\$27.00	\$25,839.00
8	129110A	Temporary Crash Cushion (Absorb 350)	EA	1	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,100.44	\$5,100.44	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
9	130100	Job Site Management	LS	1	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$17,400.00	\$17,400.00	\$27,400.00	\$27,400.00	\$37,500.00	\$37,500.00	\$16,150.00	\$16,150.00
10	130300	Prepare Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan	LS	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
11	149001A	Prepare Fugitive Dust Plan	LS	1	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
12	150606	Remove Fence (Type BW)	LF	315	\$2.00	\$630.00	\$2.55	\$803.25	\$10.00	\$3,150.00	\$3.40	\$1,071.00	\$9.00	\$2,835.00	\$12.75	\$4,016.25
13	150714	Remove Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe	LF	4326	\$1.00	\$4,326.00	\$0.95	\$4,109.70	\$1.15	\$4,974.90	\$0.57	\$2,465.82	\$0.57	\$2,465.82	\$1.00	\$4,326.00
14	150715	Remove Thermoplastic Pavement Marking	SF	94	\$4.00	\$376.00	\$4.20	\$394.80	\$5.15	\$484.10	\$1.70	\$159.80	\$1.70	\$159.80	\$4.40	\$413.60
15	150722	Remove Pavement Marker	EA	89	\$1.00	\$89.00	\$1.05	\$93.45	\$1.25	\$111.25	\$1.70	\$151.30	\$1.70	\$151.30	\$1.10	\$97.90
16	151284	Salvage Roadside Sign (Wood Post)	EA	3	\$175.00	\$525.00	\$160.00	\$480.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$170.00	\$510.00	\$170.00	\$510.00	\$175.00	\$525.00
17	152441A	Adjust Water Valve Frame and Cover to Grade	EA	7	\$355.00	\$2,485.00	\$850.00	\$5,950.00	\$400.00	\$2,800.00	\$510.00	\$3,570.00	\$370.00	\$2,590.00	\$640.00	\$4,480.00
18	152451A	Adjust Water Blow-Off to Grade	EA	1	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,260.00	\$1,260.00	\$640.00	\$640.00
19	153103A	Cold Plane Asphalt Concrete Pavement	SF	23157	\$0.50	\$11,578.50	\$0.60	\$13,894.20	\$0.65	\$15,052.05	\$0.64	\$14,820.48	\$0.67	\$15,515.19	\$0.61	\$14,125.77
20	160102	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,720.00	\$5,720.00	\$15,100.00	\$15,100.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
21 F	190101	Roadway Excavation	CY	1,364	\$50.00	\$68,200.00	\$40.00	\$54,560.00	\$42.00	\$57,288.00	\$64.00	\$87,296.00	\$29.50	\$40,238.00	\$92.50	\$126,170.00
22	190185A	Shoulder Backing	CY	24	\$131.00	\$3,144.00	\$275.00	\$6,600.00	\$200.00	\$4,800.00	\$212.00	\$5,088.00	\$71.00	\$1,704.00	\$206.00	\$4,944.00
23	260203	Class 2 Aggregate Base	CY	1074	\$60.00	\$64,440.00	\$81.25	\$87,262.50	\$45.00	\$48,330.00	\$78.00	\$83,772.00	\$69.20	\$74,320.80	\$61.00	\$65,514.00
24	260203A	Gravel (Miscellaneous Areas)	CF	3173	\$4.00	\$12,692.00	\$5.15	\$16,340.95	\$3.00	\$9,519.00	\$6.25	\$19,831.25	\$2.30	\$7,297.90	\$5.25	\$16,658.25
25	374207	Crack Treatment	LNMI	0.6	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$7,200.00	\$11,000.00	\$6,600.00	\$16,700.00	\$10,020.00	\$16,400.00	\$9,840.00	\$12,650.00	\$7,590.00

BID SUMMARY

Project #71358: Francisco Drive Right-Turn Pocket

Contract No. PW 14-31068

Project No. 71358

Project Types West Slope Road and Bridge Projects

Begin Advertisement: Bid Opening: 9/17/14 10/15/14

Anticipated Award: 11/4/14

				J.D. PASQUETTI ENGINEERING, INC.		WESTERN ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC.		B & M BUILDERS, INC.		MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION		DOUG VEERKAMP GENERAL ENGINEERING, INC.		GABE MENDEZ, INC.		
Item No.	Item Code	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
26	377501A	Type II Slurry Seal	SY	5229	\$4.00	\$20,916.00	\$4.50	\$23,530.50	\$5.36	\$28,027.44	\$4.75	\$24,837.75	\$4.72	\$24,680.88	\$4.65	\$24,314.85
27	390132	Hot Mix Asphalt (Type A)	TON	1521	\$113.00	\$171,873.00	\$110.00	\$167,310.00	\$112.00	\$170,352.00	\$108.00	\$164,268.00	\$113.00	\$171,873.00	\$116.50	\$177,196.50
28	566011	Roadside Sign - One Post	EA	12	\$260.00	\$3,120.00	\$250.00	\$3,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,600.00	\$311.00	\$3,732.00	\$311.00	\$3,732.00	\$250.00	\$3,000.00
29	731626A	Minor Concrete (Curb & Curb Ramp)	EA	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
30 P	800002A	Split Rail Fence	LF	302	\$41.00	\$12,382.00	\$39.00	\$11,778.00	\$46.00	\$13,892.00	\$40.00	\$12,080.00	\$51.00	\$15,402.00	\$38.50	\$11,627.00
31	840502A	Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe (Sprayable- Enhanced Wet Night Visibility)	LF	8250	\$1.11	\$9,157.50	\$1.00	\$8,250.00	\$1.25	\$10,312.50	\$1.13	\$9,322.50	\$1.13	\$9,322.50	\$1.05	\$8,662.50
32	846012	Thermoplastic Crosswalk & Pavement Marking (Enhanced Wet Night Visibility)	SF	1616	\$5.00	\$8,080.00	\$7.00	\$11,312.00	\$8.15	\$13,170.40	\$4.50	\$7,272.00	\$4.53	\$7,320.48	\$7.05	\$11,392.80
33	850111	Pavement Marker (Retroreflective)	EA	215	\$3.00	\$645.00	\$3.20	\$688.00	\$4.00	\$860.00	\$4.50	\$967.50	\$4.53	\$973.95	\$3.30	\$709.50
34	999990	Mobilization	LS	1	\$20,965.00	\$20,965.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$20,400.00	\$20,400.00	\$56,500.00	\$56,500.00	\$34,500.00	\$34,500.00
		TOTAL			\$507,777.00		\$564,065.20		\$541,482.84		\$565,663.76		\$579,833.95		\$619,949.62	

F Final Pay Quantity

P Item Eligible for Partial Payment

LS Lump Sum

SWD Sign Working Day

10/15/2014-4:36 PM 2 of 2